№ 1C, 2P, 3P, 4P, 5P, 6P, 7P, 2S, 3S, 4S, 5S, 6S, 7S оf MT SES 1 has been ascertained by ullage 

measurements. 
According to B/L NO. 1 AND 2 DD 14.10.2023 is 2405,140 MT  

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
Unloaded weight as per Ullage report without VEF applied is as follows: 2381,857 MT  

(TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY ONE POINT EIGHT FIVE SEVEN METRIC TONS) 

Unloaded weight as per Ullage report with VEF applied is as follows: 2384,957 MT  

(TWO THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED AND EIGHTY FOUR POINT NINE FIVE SEVEN METRIC TONS) 

The results of inspection are valid for the time and place of inspection only. 
This certificate is electronically signed and stamped. 

DATED: 27 of OCTOBER 2023 

For and on behalf of CISS GROUP Ukraine LLC